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 Name Institution Email 
1 Ayanda Dlamini Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) dlaminia@dws.goz.za 

2 Selebaleng Gaebee Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) gaebees@dws.gov.za 

3 Ngwako Maphotho Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MaphothoN@dws.gov.za 

4 Phuti Setati Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) SetatiP2@dws.gov.za 

5 Wendy Mohlahludi Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) mohlahlodiw@dws.gov.za 

6 Mary Khimulu Office of the UNESCO Special Envoy for Water in 
Africa, H.E. Mwai Kibaki 

mkhimulu@gmail.com 

7 Shaminder Puri UNESCO-IHP/IAH Shammy.puri@aol.com  

8 Michela Miletto UNESCO WWAP m.miletto@unesco.org 

9 Elena Belcore UNESCO WWAP e.belcore@unesco.org 
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